
DATES DAYS OCCASION/ EVENTS
04-Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
06-Apr Thursday New session starts (Class Nursery - Class XII)
07-Apr Friday Good Friday
13-Apr Thursday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre
14-Apr Friday B. R. Ambdekar Remembrance Day/Baisakhi
15-Apr Saturday G.K. competition (Class VIII & Class IX Inter House competition)
17-Apr Monday World Haemophilia 
18-Apr Tuesday World Heritage Day
21-Apr Friday Jawat- ul- Vida
22-Apr Saturday Eid ul Fitr

Earth Day Inter House Competition (Poster Making)
24-Apr Monday Sachin Tendulkar B'day
25-Apr Tuesday World Malaria Day
29-Apr Saturday Poster competition (Class IV - Class VII)

G.K Competition (ClassVIII & IX ){Topic : Earth Day}
(INTERHOUSE COMPETITION)

29-Apr Saturday Hula Hoop comptt.(Class III)
Sack Race comptt.(Class I & Class II)

30-Apr Sunday Ayushman Bharat Diwas

DATES DAYS OCCASION/ EVENTS
03-May Wednesday Veer Keshari Chand Shahid Diwas
05-May Friday Budh Purnima
12-May Friday Speech for HB/HG, Capt. &  and Vice Capt.
13-May Saturday Rabindranath Tagore Bday Celebration

Mother's Day Celebration
Voting For Senate Members
Tug of War

15-May- 19 May Mon- Fri PA1 Exams 
20-May Friday PTM 
22-May Monday Summer vacation starts

22 May-27 May Monday -Thursday Extraclasses for Class- XII

DATES DAYS OCCASION /EVENTS
05-Jun Monday World Environment Day
14-Jun Wednesday Blood Donor Day
21-Jun Wednesday World Yoga Day
23-Jun Friday Olympic Day
27-Jun Tuesday School Reopens(For teachers)

DATES DAYS OCCASION/ EVENTS
01 July-7 July Saturday- Friday (Trees Plantation Programme)
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03-Jul Monday School Reopens
11-Jul Tuesday World  Population Day(Speech Competition/Slogan Competition)
15-Jul Saturday Interhouse sports comptt.

Carrom (Class VI-VIII)(Only Boys)
Chess (Class IX-XII) (Only Boys)
Calligraphy (Class VIII- XII) (Only Girls)
Handwriting comptt. (Class I - Class V)

17-Jul Sunday Harela
20-Jul Thursday International Moon Day
22-Jul Saturday Investiture Ceremony/Quiz comptt. (From Class IV-VI & VII -IX)

Chandrayan 2 launched
24Jul -29 Jul Mon - Sat Evaluation For PA-II

26-Jul Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas
(Song ,Dance)
(Display board) (Competition) (Both Juniors and Seniors)

28-Jul Friday PTM
29-Jul Saturday International Tiger Day
29-Jul Saturday Moharam

DATES DAYS OCCASION/ EVENTS
3 Aug-8 Aug Thursday-Tuesday PA-II Exams

06-Aug Sunday Hiroshima Day
09-Aug Wednesday Quit India Movement Day/Nagasaki Day
15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day

Decoration of School,Flag Hoisting
Dance  
Song 
Play/Skit
Speech
Rangoli

20-Aug Sunday Sadbhavana Diwas
Speech by Class XI & XII Students on 21 August during Assembly
World Mosquito Day

26-Aug Saturday PTM
29-Aug Tuesday National Sports Day (Inter House Comptt.)

Kho-Kho (Juniors & Seniors) {Boys & Girls}
Frog Jump race (S.Juniors) 
Table Tennis ( Seniors) {Boys & Girls}
Obstacle Race (Kindergarten )

30-Aug Wednesday Rakshabandhan

DAYS DATES OCCASION/EVENTS
05-Sep Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebrations

Dance ,Song , Speech(Class I- Class VII)
Dance Performance (Kindergarten)

06-Sep Wednesday Chehlum
07-Sep Thursday Janamashtmi
08-Sep Friday International Literacy Day

SEPTEMBER 2023

AUGUST 2023



09-Sep Saturday Rainbow Literary  Meet (RLM)
Inter House Competetion
Extempore (Class XI- Class XII)
Debate(Class IX & Class X )
Poem Recitation  (Class I - Class IV)
Poem Recitation  (Kindergarten) Best Performer will be Awarded

14-Sep Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration during assembly
One Speech from each class ( Class-IX  to Class-XII)
(Best Speech will be Rewarded)

15-Sep Friday Engineer's day
16-Sep  Saturday Ozone Day Awareness Programme during assembly

A Skit by VIII & IX students(Best actor will be rewarded)
17-Sep Sunday Vishwakarma Puja

18-Sep to 25-Sep  Monday to Monday Evaluation For Term 1
23-Sep Saturday PTM
25-Sep Monday Antyodaya Diwas
26-Sep Tuesday Preapration leave for Term 1 exams
27-Sep Wednesday Term-1 begins
28-Sep Thursday World Rabies Day
28-Sep Thursday Anant Chaudas/ Eid-ah-Milad/Milad-un- Nabi-Barabhat

DATES DAYS OCCASION/EVENTS
02-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
Flag Hoisting
Patriotic Costume Contest(Best costume will be Awarded)
(Class I - ClassVII)
Patriotic Dances  (ClassVIII-X)
Patriotic Song (Class XI-XII)
Speech (Hindi and English) (ClassXI-XII)

05-Oct Thursday World Teacher's Day
07-Oct Saturday Term-I Concludes
08-Oct Sunday Indian Air Force Day
10-Oct Tuesday National Post Day
11-Oct Wednesday International Girl Child Day
14-Oct Saturday Inter House Comptt.(QUIZ COMPETETION)

S .Junior(Class I-IV)
Junior(Class V - VIII)
Senior(Class IX -XII) 

15-Oct Sunday International Students' Day (Dr.APJ Abdul Kalam's B'day )
Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

21-Oct Saturday PTM

22-Oct
Sunday Dussehra(Maha Aastami)

Dussehra(Maha Navami)
23-Oct Monday Science Exbhition Preparations Begins
24-Oct Tuesday Dussehra(Vijaydashmi)

World Polio Day
United Nation Day

27-Oct Friday Mathematical Tricks Comptt.&  Spellathon (Interhouse comptt.)
 (S.Junior, Junior, Senior)
Kindergarten will also be participate in Spellathon & Mathematical Tricks comptt.       ( Best 
Performer will be Awarded)

28-Oct Saturday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti

OCTOBER 2023



31-Oct Tuesday (Ekta Diwas /National Unity Day)
(Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabh bhai Patel)( Documentary on Patel will be shown to students.)

DATES DAYS OCCASION/EVENTS
09-Nov Thursday Uttarakhand Formation Day

Quiz Competition(Interhouse Competition)
Junior(ClassVIII-IX)
Senior(Class X & XI)

11-Nov Saturday Diwali
12-Nov Sunday National  Education Day
14-Nov Tuesday Goverdhan Puja
15-Nov Wednesday Jharkhand Formation Day

Bhaiyadooj
17-Nov Friday International Students Day 

(To Honour More Than 1200 students of university of Prague who died in WW II)
18-Nov Saturday Intra Class Fancy Dress compett.

From Class(KG -XII)
(Best performer will be awarded from each class)

19-Nov Sunday Chaath Puja
23-Nov Thursday Egyas- Bagwal
25-Nov Saturday PTM
26-Nov Sunday Constitution Day of India
27-Nov Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
29-Nov Wednesday Preboard -I Exam begins

DATES DAYS OCCASION/ EVENTS
01-Dec Friday World AIDS Day
04-Dec Monday Indian Navy Day
07-Dec Thursday Armed Force Flag Day
09-Dec Saturday Preboard -I Exam Concludes
15-Dec Friday Junior Science & Art Exhibition
16-Dec Saturday Vijay Diwas 

Senior Science & Art Exhibition
22-Dec Friday National Mathematics Day

Documentary on Ramanujan will be shown from (Class V- Class XII)
23-Dec Saturday Interhouse Volleyball Comptt.(Junior & Senior)

Christmas Decoration
24-Dec Sunday National Consumer Day
25-Dec Monday Christmas Day
26-Dec Tuesday Veer Baal Diwas
28-Dec Thursday Picnic: KG & Class I - ClassIII
29-Dec Friday Picnic: Class IV- VIII
30-Dec Saturday Picnic: Class IX-XII 
30-Dec Saturday Winter Vacation Starts

DATES DAYS OCCASION /EVENTS
08-Jan Monday School reopens after  Winter Vacation

8 Jan -13 Jan Mon-Sat Preboard II Exams
8 Jan- 12 Jan Mon- Fri PA-III Evaluation

10-Jan Wednesday World Hindi Day
12-Jan Friday National Youth Day

B'day of Swamivivekanand (Skit by class IX & class XI)
14-Jan Sunday Makar Sankranti 

JANUARY 2024
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DECEMBER 2023



15-Jan Monday Pongal
15-Jan Monday Indian Army Day

15 Jan - 20 Jan Mon-Sat PA-III Exams
23-Jan Tuesday Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti (Skit by ClassVII & Class VIII)
24-Jan Wednesday National Girl Child Day
25-Jan Thursday National Voters Day
26-Jan Friday Republic Day

RCM Celebration (Interhouse Comptt.)
(Dance, Song ,Comedy)

28-Jan Sunday Lala Lajpat Rai B'day
30-Jan Tuesday Martyr's Day

DATES DAYS OCCASION/EVENTS
03-Feb Saturday Kabaddi Interhouse Comptt.

(Juniors & Seniors)( Boys and Girls)
Shot put (Only Seniors)(Both Girls and Boys)

5 Feb- 10 Feb Mon - Sat Evaluation of PA-IV Exams
10-Feb Saturday Interhouse comptt.

Skipping (Junior and Senior)(Both Girls and Boys)
Spoon & Lemon Race (S.Junior) (Interclass & Interhouse)
Kabaddi  (Seniors)( Boys and Girls)

12 Feb-17 Feb Mon - Sat Preboard III Exams
14-Feb Wednesday Basant Panchmi

19 Feb- 24 Feb Mon - Sat PA IV Exams
26-Feb Monday Term-II begins
28-Feb Wednesday National Science Day

Mathematical Tricks Comptt.
Intraclass (Class I -IX)(Best Performer will be Awarded)
Inerhouse Science  Quiz Comptt.
Juniors (Class-VII & Class-VIII)
Seniors (Class-IX & Class- XI)

DATES DAYS OCCASION/EVENTS
02-Mar Saturday Felicitation  Day
08-Mar Friday Holi/International Women's Day
22-Mar Friday World Water Day
23-Mar Saturday PTM (Term -II Answer sheets will be shown)
24-Mar Sunday World TB Day
29-Mar Friday Good Friday
30-Mar Saturday PTM  (Result Distribution)
31-Mar Sunday Session (2023- 24) concludes

N.B: The above mentioned dates of different activities & events are TENTATIVE & are subject to change according to the future 
prevailing circumstances.

MARCH 2024

FEBRUARY 2024


